
99.5 MIN. 

0.1 MAX. 

10 MAX. 

PURITY (WT%) 

WATER CONTENT (WT%) 

COLOR (APHA) 

SPECIFIC GRAVITY (20/20℃) 0.868- 0.873 

0.005 MAX. 

112℃ 

119℃ 

0.01 MAX. 

MILD

NON-VOLATILE MATTER (G/100ML)

DISTILLATION RANGE AT 760 mmHg

INITIAL BOILING POINT 

DRY POINT 

ACIDITY AS ACETIC ACID (WT%)

ODOR  

APPEARANCE  
FREE FROM  INSOLUBLE AND HAZE 
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Specification

PRODUCT NAME: ISOBUTYL ACETATE (IBAC) 




