

Specification

PRODUCT NAME: ISOBUTYL ACETATE (IBAC)

PURITY (WT%)	99.5	MIN.
WATER CONTENT (WT%)	0.1	MAX.
COLOR (APHA)	10	MAX.
SPECIFIC GRAVITY (20/20°C)	0.868- 0.873	
NON-VOLATILE MATTER (G/100ML)	0.005	MAX.
DISTILLATION RANGE AT 760 mmHg		
INITIAL BOILING POINT	112°C	
DRY POINT	119°C	
ACIDITY AS ACETIC ACID (WT%)	0.01	MAX.
ODOR	MILD	
APPEARANCE	FREE FROM	INSOLUBLE AND HAZE